ORARIO PROVVISORIO

Luned?

Marted2

Mercoled?®

Gioved?®

Venerda

Sabato

3

5

M

2

3

4

3 4 5 M 6 7

3

4

3

Italiano

Bavuso

2A

2A

1A

1A

1A

1A

2A

2A

Briscese

1C

1C

1B

1C

1B

Di Cosmo

3E

3D

2C

Ferrulli

3D

2D

2D

Gerardi

3C

3C

2B

2B

3C

3C

2B

Girola

3B

3B

1B

1B

1B

3B

Sgarra

2C

2C

2C

3E

3E

2C

3E

3E

Tulimieri

1A

1C

Ventricelli

3A

3A

3A

3A

Di Fazio

1A

2A

3E

3C

2C

3C

3A

Nardiello

1B

3D

2D

1C

1B

2B

3B

Francese

Catalano

3D

2C

2D

Sasso

1A

2B

3B

2A

1C

1B

3E

Matematica

Campaci

1C

1C

1C

2C

2C

1C

2C

Preite

3E

3E

3D

2D

3E

3D

3E

2D

Rosco

2B

3B

3B

Telesca

2A

2A

Zaccagnino

3C

3C

3A

3E

3C

3C

Tecnologia

Cantore

2B

1A

3B

1B

3D

2A

Padalino

3C

2C

1C

3E

Motoria

Clementi

2D

3A

1A

3D

Urbino

1C

2C

3C

Arte

Sebastianelli

3A

1C

3C

2B

Tomasulo

2D

3D

Zullino

3B

Musica

Giordano

1B

2B

2A

3B

3A

2B

2D

1A

Ferrulli

2C

Zotta

1C

Religione

Fano

Germano

Tessitore

2D

3E

3A

3D

Sostegno

Carbutto

De Luca

Lorusso

Manella

Vetrano

Luned?

Marted®

Mercoled®

Gioved?®

Venerd®

Sabato

7

8

9

8

Strumento

Mastropasqua

Napolitano




